
Cyber Risk – Third Party Coverages:
Privacy Liability
Multimedia Liability
Retention – Each Claim

$1,000,000
$1,000,000

$2,500
Cyber Risk – First Party Coverages:

Privacy Regulatory Claims
Security Breach Response
Cyber Extortion
Business Income and Digital Asset Restoration
Reputation Business Income
Systems Integrity Restoration
PCI DSS Assessment
Restoration Costs
Retention – Each Claim

$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000

$250,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000

$2,500
Electronic Fraud
           Phishing
           Services Fraud
           Reward Fund
           Personal Financial Loss
           Corporate ID Theft
            Telephone Hacking
           Funds Transfer Fraud

$50,000
$100,000
$50,000

$250,000
$250,000
$100,000
$100,000

Cyber Deception:
Per Claim / Aggregate Limit

Retention
$250,000
$10,000

Court Attendance Costs
Bodily Injury & Property Damage
TCPA
HIPAA Corrective Action Plan Costs
Post Breach Response
Independent Consultant
Outsources Provider
Computer System

$100,000
$250,000
$100,000
$50,000
$25,000
$25,000

$250,000
$250,000

Annual Aggregate Limit – All Covered Claims $1,000,000

� Terrorism Coverage – Included

� Territorial Limits – Worldwide

� Retroactive Date – Full Prior Acts


