Cyber Risk – Third Party Coverages:	
Privacy Liability	\$1,000,000
Multimedia Liability	\$1,000,000
Retention – Each Claim	\$2,500
Cyber Risk – First Party Coverages:	. ,
Privacy Regulatory Claims	\$1,000,000
Security Breach Response	\$1,000,000
Cyber Extortion	\$1,000,000
Business Income and Digital Asset Restoration	\$1,000,000
Reputation Business Income	\$1,000,000
Systems Integrity Restoration	\$250,000
PCI DSS Assessment	\$1,000,000
Restoration Costs	\$1,000,000
Retention – Each Claim	\$2,500
Electronic Fraud	
Phishing	\$50,000
Services Fraud	\$100,000
Reward Fund	\$50,000
Personal Financial Loss	\$250,000
Corporate ID Theft	\$250,000
Telephone Hacking	\$100,000
Funds Transfer Fraud	\$100,000
Cyber Deception:	
Per Claim / Aggregate Limit	\$250,000
Retention	\$10,000
Court Attendance Costs	\$100,000
Bodily Injury & Property Damage	\$250,000
TCPA	\$100,000
HIPAA Corrective Action Plan Costs	\$50,000
Post Breach Response	\$25,000
Independent Consultant	\$25,000
Outsources Provider	\$250,000
Computer System	\$250,000
Annual Aggregate Limit – All Covered Claims	\$1,000,000

- $\ \ \, \square \ \ \, Terrorism\ Coverage-Included$
- ☐ Territorial Limits Worldwide
- ☐ Retroactive Date Full Prior Acts